SYSTIMAX®
Cableado de Red para
Distancias Extendidas
Alberto Martínez
Principal Field Application Engineer
Sur de Europa
Distancias Máximas Acorde con los Estándares – ISO/CENELEC
2

PoE
Extender
2 port
FR PoE
Extender
Small
Cell
Wi-Fi AP
Security
Camera
Security
Camera
1
2
MID/part number Description of powered fiber cables
PFC-S02L12 Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S02L16 Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S02O12 Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S02O16 Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S04L12 Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S04L16 Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S04O12 Outdoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S04O16 Outdoor, OS2, 4 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S12L12 Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 12 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S12L16 Indoor/Outdoor, OS2, 2 Fibers, 12 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-S12O12 Outdoor, OS2, 12 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-S12O16 Outdoor, OS2, 12 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-302L12 Indoor/Outdoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-302L16 Indoor/Outdoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-302O12 Outdoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-302O16 Outdoor, OM3, 2 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-304L12 Indoor/Outdoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-304L16 Indoor/Outdoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
PFC-304O12 Outdoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x 12 AWG Conductors
PFC-304O16 Outdoor, OM3, 4 Fibers, 2 x 16 AWG Conductors
Componentes FiberREACH: Cable híbrido
© 2025 CommScope, LLC. All rights reserved.33
UPS
Fuente de

Extender
2 port
FR PoE
Extender
Small
Cell
Wi-Fi AP
Security
Camera
Security
Camera
1
2
3
MID/part number Description
PFC-P-C-O-060-1 60 W total, 1 port PoE Extender
PFU-P-C-O-060-02 60 W, 2 Port PoE Extender
PFU-P-C-O-090-02 2 port PoE Extender 90 W total
Componentes FiberREACH: PoE Extender
© 2025 CommScope, LLC. All rights reserved.35